THIS SPEC IS OBSOLETE
Spec No:    38-05169
Spec Title:  CY7C1049B 512K x 8 Static RAM
        Sunset Owner:  Anuj Chakrapani  (AJU)
        Replaced by: None
512K x 8 Static RAM
CY7C1049B
Features

WE
DATA I/O NOTE 17
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
12 CY7C1049B-12VC 51-85090 36-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C1049B-12VXC 36-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-free)
15 CY7C1049B-15VC 36-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1049B-15VXC 36-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-free)
CY7C1049B-15VI 36-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Industrial
CY7C1049B-15VXI 36-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-free)
17 CY7C1049BL-17VC 36-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Commercial
Document Number: 38-05169  Rev. *C  Page 7 of 9
[+] Feedback [+] Feedback [+] Feedback
CY7C1049B
Package Diagram
36-lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (51-85090)
51-85090-*B
Document Number: 38-05169  Rev. *C  Page 8 of 9
[+] Feedback [+] Feedback [+] Feedback
CY7C1049B
Document History Page
All product and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
Document Title: CY7C1049B 512K x 8 Static RAM
Document Number: 38-05169
REV. ECN NO.
Submission
Date